CCHS CALENDAR OF EVENTS

QUICK VIEW
2021 - 2022

Thursday, August 12

Teacher Institute Day

No students

Friday, August 13"

Semester | begins
School Improvement Day

Students return
% day of school

Friday, August 20" ROE Teacher Institute No school
Non-attendance day
Monday, September 6" Labor Day No school
Holiday Non-attendance day
Friday, September 17" School Improvement Day % day attendance
Articulation Early dismissal

Friday, October 8"

School Improvement Day

% day attendance
Early dismissal

Monday, October 11"

Columbus Day
Holiday

No school
Non-attendance day

Wednesday, October 13"

2" quarter begins

Thursday, November 11

Veterans Day
Holiday

No school
Non-attendance day

Friday, November 19"

School Improvement Day

% day attendance
Early dismissal

Monday, Nov. 22-Friday, Nov. 26"

FALL BREAK

No school
Non-attendance days

Wednesday, December 15"

Day 1 of Semester finals

Thursday, December 16"

Day 2 of Semester finals

Friday, December 17" Teacher Institute Day No school
Grades due Non-attendance day
WINTER BREAK No school

Monday, December 20" —
Friday, December 31°

Non-attendance days

Monday, January 39, 2022

Semester Il begins
School Improvement Day

% day attendance
Early dismissal

Monday, January 17"

MLK birthday
Holiday

No school
Non-attendance day

Friday, February 18"

School Improvement Day

Y day attendance
Early dismissal

Monday, February 21

President’'s Day
Holiday

No school
Non-attendance day

Friday, March 4"

School Improvement Day

% day attendance
Early dismissal

Monday, March 7" —
Friday, March 11"

SPRING BREAK

No school
Non-attendance daysl

Thursday, April 14™

School Improvement Day

Y day attendance
Early dismissal

Avrticulation
Friday, April 15 Holiday No school
Non-attendance day
Monday, April 18" Holiday No school
Non-attendance day
Saturday, May 14™ Graduation Location & time: TBD
*May TBD Finals: Day 1 TBD
*May TBD Finals: Day 2 TBD
Monday, May 30" Memorial Day No school
*May or June Final Day of School TBD
TBD
*May or June Teacher In-Service TBD
TBD

*Date contingent upon use of emergency days




